
Club List – Autumn Term 2023 
All clubs start week commencing Monday 25 September 2023 and finish week ending Friday 1 December 2023. Clubs continue immediately after Half Term. 

Day Time Club Run by Fee (for the term) Year Limit Location 

Mon 
9-weeks 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

Minecraft 
Sports / Play Leader Club – Invite  
Lower School Football  
WSC Childrens Choir (working to performance 
on Sat 25 Nov at St. James’ Church) 
Board Games (including chess) Club 
Lego Club 
Cookery Club 
German for beginners 
Karate (only 8 weeks due to parents’ eve 16 Oct) 
Year 5/6 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO) 

Mr Miller 
Mr Quick 
Mrs Jakobsen & Mr Oliver  
Mrs Cossins 
 
Mrs Jones 
Miss Scott 
Mrs Cuthbertson & Mrs Jack 
Mrs Yildrim 
SAMA Karate 
James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO) 

£10  
Invite – waiting list 
£20  
£20 
 
£20  
£20 
£36  
£20  
£5 per session 
£27 per term 

All 
6  
3 & 4 
All 
 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
5 & 6 

30 
30 
100 
25 
 
20 
20 
16 
20 
30 
20 

Computing Suite 
U/School Playground 
Field 
Music Room 
 
Y3 Spare Class 
5AL 
DT Room 
4UO 
Gym 
Basketball Courts  

Tues 
9-weeks 

8.00 – 8.40 
8.00 – 8.40 
12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

Running Club  
Mindfulness Club 
Minecraft 
Gymnastics 
Karaoke Club  
Computer Club 
Sewing Club 
Basketball Y3/4 (3:15-3:30 in 4UO) 

Mr Quick & Mr Barnard  
Miss Board 
Mr Miller 
Ms Jakobsen 
Mrs Cossins 
Mr Miller 
Mrs Jones & Miss Carver 
James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO) 

£10  
£10  
£10  
£20   
£20 
£20 
£36  
£27 per term 

4/5/6 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
3 & 4 

30 
20 
30 
30 
25 
30 
15 
20 

Gym 
Spare Y5 Class 
Computing Suite 
Gym 
Music Room 
Computer Suite  
DT Room 
Basketball Courts  

Wed 
8-weeks 
(not 15 
Nov due 
to INSET) 

8.00 – 8.40 
8.00 – 8.40 
12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

Table Tennis 
Mindfulness Club 
Minecraft 
Cookery Club 
Multi Sports Club  
VR Around the World Club 
Drama (only 7 weeks due to parents’ eve 18 Oct) 
Chelsea FC (book via their link) 
Girls Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO) 

Worthing Table Tennis Club 
Miss Board 
Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mrs Cuthbertson & Miss Fontana 
Mrs Jakobson 
Miss Robertson 
Star Academy 
Chelsea Football Club 
James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO) 

£2.50 per session 
£8.75  
£8.75  
£31.50  
£17.50  
£17.50  
£35 
£43  
£24 per term 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All  

12 
20 
30 
16 
100 
30 
32 
28 
20 

Gym 
Y5 Spare Class 
Computing Suite 
DT Room 
U/School Playground 
Computing Suite 
Gym 
Y5 Spare Class + Field 
Basketball Courts 

Thur 
9-weeks 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15  
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

Minecraft 
Tag-Rugby Club  
Lionesses Football Club (Girls)  
Computer Club  
Sewing Club  
Gardening Club  
Science Club 
Dance  
Year 5/6 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO) 

Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mr Oliver & Mrs Jakobson 
Mr Quick  
Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mrs Jones & Miss Carver 
Miss Zivna 
Mrs Cuthbertson 
Megan Ring 
James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO) 

£10  
£20  
£20  
£20  
£36  
£20 
£20  
£30 
£27 per term 

All 
All  
All  
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
5 & 6  

30 
30 
100 
30 
15 
14 
14 
20 
20 

Computing Suite 
Field 
Field  
Computing Suite  
DT Room  
3SH 
Spare Y3 Class 
Gym  
Basketball Courts 

Fri 
9-weeks 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

Minecraft 
Netball  
Upper School Football  
Choir (option to perform at the O2 in January) 
VR Around the World Club 
Cookery Club 
Year 3/4 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO) 

Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mrs Jakobson 
Mr Quick & Mr Oliver  
Mrs Cossins 
Miss Robertson 
Mrs Jack & Miss Board 
James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO) 

£10  
£20  
£20  
£20  
£20 
£36  
£27 per term 

All 
All  
5 & 6 
All 
All 
All 
3 & 4  

30 
100 
100 
100 
30 
16 
20 

Computer Suite 
U/S Playground  
Field 
Gym 
Computing Suite  
DT Room  
Basketball courts 

The policy for club cancellations is as follows: For clubs that are cancelled parents will be notified by MCAS and/or weekly communication. The children will be told to come to the school reception where 

appropriate supervision arrangements will be made until you are able to collect. To secure children’s safety, children must be collected promptly from the front playground at the times indicated.  


