## Club List – Autumn Term 2023

	All clubs start w	eek commencing Monday 25 September 2023 a	nd finish week ending Friday 1 Dece	mber 2023. Clubs cont	tinue imr	nediatel	y after Half Term.
Day	Time	Club	Run by	Fee (for the term)	Year	Limit	Location
Mon	12.40 – 1.10	Minecraft	Mr Miller	£10	All	30	Computing Suite
9-weeks	3.15 – 4.15	Sports / Play Leader Club – Invite	Mr Quick	Invite – waiting list	6	30	U/School Playground
	3.15 – 4.15	Lower School Football	Mrs Jakobsen & Mr Oliver	£20	3&4	100	Field
	3.15 – 4.15	WSC Childrens Choir (working to performance	Mrs Cossins	£20	All	25	Music Room
		on Sat 25 Nov at St. James' Church)					
	3.15 – 4.15	Board Games (including chess) Club	Mrs Jones	£20	All	20	Y3 Spare Class
	3.15 – 4.15	Lego Club	Miss Scott	£20	All	20	5AL
	3.15 – 4.15	Cookery Club	Mrs Cuthbertson & Mrs Jack	£36	All	16	DT Room
	3.15 – 4.15	German for beginners	Mrs Yildrim	£20	All	20	4UO
	3.15 – 4.15	Karate (only 8 weeks due to parents' eve 16 Oct)	SAMA Karate	£5 per session	All	30	Gym
	3.15 – <b>4.30</b>	Year 5/6 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO)	James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO)	£27 per term	5&6	20	Basketball Courts
Tues	8.00 - 8.40	Running Club	Mr Quick & Mr Barnard	£10	4/5/6	30	Gym
9-weeks	8.00 - 8.40	Mindfulness Club	Miss Board	£10	All	20	Spare Y5 Class
	12.40 – 1.10	Minecraft	Mr Miller	£10	All	30	Computing Suite
	3.15 – 4.15	Gymnastics	Ms Jakobsen	£20	All	30	Gym
	3.15 – 4.15	Karaoke Club	Mrs Cossins	£20	All	25	Music Room
	3.15 – 4.15	Computer Club	Mr Miller	£20	All	30	Computer Suite
	3.15 – 4.15	Sewing Club	Mrs Jones & Miss Carver	£36	All	15	DT Room
	3.15 – <b>4.30</b>	Basketball Y3/4 (3:15-3:30 in 4UO)	James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO)	£27 per term	3&4	20	Basketball Courts
Wed	8.00 - 8.40	Table Tennis	Worthing Table Tennis Club	£2.50 per session	All	12	Gym
8-weeks	8.00 - 8.40	Mindfulness Club	Miss Board	£8.75	All	20	Y5 Spare Class
(not 15	12.40 – 1.10	Minecraft	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£8.75	All	30	Computing Suite
Nov due	3.15 – 4.15	Cookery Club	Mrs Cuthbertson & Miss Fontana	£31.50	All	16	DT Room
to INSET)	3.15 – 4.15	Multi Sports Club	Mrs Jakobson	£17.50	All	100	U/School Playground
	3.15 – 4.15	VR Around the World Club	Miss Robertson	£17.50	All	30	Computing Suite
	3.15 – 4.15	Drama (only 7 weeks due to parents' eve 18 Oct)	Star Academy	£35	All	32	Gym
	3.15 – 4.15	Chelsea FC (book via their link)	Chelsea Football Club	£43	All	28	Y5 Spare Class + Field
	3.15 – <b>4.30</b>	Girls Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO)	James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO)	£24 per term	All	20	Basketball Courts
Thur	12.40 – 1.10	Minecraft	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£10	All	30	Computing Suite
9-weeks	3.15 – 4.15	Tag-Rugby Club	Mr Oliver & Mrs Jakobson	£20	All	30	Field
	3.15 – 4.15	Lionesses Football Club (Girls)	Mr Quick	£20	All	100	Field
	3.15 – 4.15	Computer Club	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£20	All	30	Computing Suite
	3.15 – 4.15	Sewing Club	Mrs Jones & Miss Carver	£36	All	15	DT Room
	3.15 – 4.15	Gardening Club	Miss Zivna	£20	All	14	3SH
	3.15 – 4.15	Science Club	Mrs Cuthbertson	£20	All	14	Spare Y3 Class
	3.15 – 4.15	Dance	Megan Ring	£30	All	20	Gym
	3.15 – <b>4.30</b>	Year 5/6 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO)	James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO)	£27 per term	5&6	20	Basketball Courts
Fri	12.40 – 1.10	Minecraft	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£10	All	30	Computer Suite
9-weeks	3.15 – 4.15	Netball	Mrs Jakobson	£20	All	100	U/S Playground
	3.15 – 4.15	Upper School Football	Mr Quick & Mr Oliver	£20	5&6	100	Field
	3.15 – 4.15	Choir (option to perform at the O2 in January)	Mrs Cossins	£20	All	100	Gym
	3.15 – 4.15	VR Around the World Club	Miss Robertson	£20	All	30	Computing Suite
	3.15 – 4.15	Cookery Club	Mrs Jack & Miss Board	£36	All	16	DT Room
	3.15 – <b>4.30</b>	Year 3/4 Basketball (3:15-3:30 in 4UO)	James Brame (Mrs Giles in 4UO)	£27 per term	3&4	20	Basketball courts

The policy for club cancellations is as follows: For clubs that are cancelled parents will be notified by MCAS and/or weekly communication. The children will be told to come to the school reception where appropriate supervision arrangements will be made until you are able to collect. To secure children's safety, children must be collected promptly from the front playground at the times indicated.